
ALL-CITY DIVE 2009 COACHES INFORMATION 

POOL 
NAMES 

 

                                       
Hawks 
Landing 
 

Head Coach: Jake Schneider 
Hm# 278-6072, cell# 957-1392, e-mail: lisaandmark17@yahoo.com 
Asst: none listed 

 
High Point 
 

Head Coach: Julianna Armstrong 
Cell# 630-5939, e-mail: juliannahayes@yahoo.com 
Asst: Lauren Morrison 
Cell# (715) 577-7958 

 
Hill Farm 
 

Head Coaches: Kelly Bruce 
Hm# 836-6528, cell# 575-9014, e-mail: brucekel@grinnell.edu 
Stephen Julka 
Hm# 233-0501, cell# 469-8555, e-mail: smjulka@gmail.com 

 
Maple Bluff 
 

Head Coach: Whitney Michael 
Hm# 291-0279, cell# 279-1253, e-mail: whitmichael@yahoo.com 
Asst: none listed 

 
Middleton 
 

Head Coach: Kelsey George 
Hm# 831-5535, cell# 219-3676, e-mail: krgeorge@uwm.edu 
Asst: Lauren Callin, cell# 234-2515 
Bill Reilly, cell# 772-3766 

 
Monona 
 

Head Coach: Tyler Dorshorst 
Cell# (817) 602-7465, e-mail: tadorshorst@wisc.edu 
Asst: Caleb Percevecz 
Cell# (480) 370-0087, e-mail: percevecz@wisc.edu 

 
Nakoma 
 

Head Coach: Kiley Hearn 
Cell# 698-1977, e-mail: hearn@wisc.edu 
Asst: Rachel Becker, cell# 658-7304 
Kylie Rosenstock, cell# 692-6270 

 
Parkcrest 
 

Head Coach: Krystina Miller 
Cell# 669-1440, e-mail: kzog81@hotmail.com 
Asst: Laura Voegli 
Cell# 513-3541 

 
Ridgewood 
 

Head Coach: Sam Webb 
Cell#: 347-5707 
Asst: Nate Broadbridge 
Cell# 692-9019, e-mail: broadbridgenb@charter.net 

 
Seminole 
 

Head Coach: Kenzie Wood 
Cell# (262) 989-4658. e-mail: mrwood@wisc.edu 
Asst: Sarah Rakel 
Cell# 698-2142, e-mail: srakel@wisc.edu 

 
Shorewood 
 

Head Coach: Sam Keepman 
Cell#: 576-8087, e-mail: skeepman@wisc.edu 
Asst: Emily Griffin 
Cell# 698-0744, e-mail: egriffi1@ithaca.edu 

 
West Side 
 

Head Coach: Morgan Hearn 
Hm# 251-4191, cell# 335-5952, e-mail: mmhearn@uwm.edu 
Asst: none listed 


